1
Proximity Sensor E2EZ
Detects Objects without Being
Influenced by Aluminum and Cast Iron
Cut Chips
A series of two-wire DC models are available.
Incorporating an operation indicator that tells
accurate setting positions.
Sense the Difference, Make a Difference!
Ordering Information
Sensing  head Sensing distance Output configuration Part Number
M18 Shielded 4 mm DC 3-wire PNP-NO E2EZ-X4B1
M30
S e ded
8 mm E2EZ-X8B1
M18 4 mm NPN-NO E2EZ-X4C1
M30 8 mm E2EZ-X8C1
M18 4 mm DC 2-wire NO E2EZ-X4D1-N
NC E2EZ-X4D2-N
M30 8 mm NO E2EZ-X8D1-N
NC E2EZ-X8D2-N
M18 4 mm AC 2-wire NO E2EZ-X4Y1
M30 8 mm E2EZ-X8Y1
Application Examples
Multi-axis  Drill Stand
Aluminum
block
Belt conveyor
Drill
Watch-
dog
E2EZ
Sensing distance Supply voltage Output
200 mA max.
12 to 24 VDC
100 to 220 VAC
8 mm
4 mm
100 mA max.
E2EZ E2EZ
2
Specifications
 Ratings/Characteristics
Item E2EZ-X4�1 E2EZ-X8�1 E2EZ-X4D�-N E2EZ-X8D�-N
Rated supply voltage
(operating voltage)
B, C type: 12 to 24 VDC (10 to 30 VDC)
Y type: 100 to 220 VAC (90 to 250 VAC)